
Total 9 6 3

72 Holes Holes Holes

1 (-5) 67 วนิพันธ์ุ  มีสมอรรถ Wanipun  MEESOM-US THA 67 33 21 11

2 (-2) 70 ชินาธิป  แสงมณีโชติ Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT THA 70 35 23 12

3 (-1) 71 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Prin  PHOKAN THA 71 35 22 11

4 (-1) 71 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว Kunanon  MANKAEW THA 71 35 25 12

5 (-1) 71 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON THA 71 36 24 12

6 (-1) 71 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 71 39 26 12

7 (Par) 72 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  สุวรรณหงษ์ Chavarit  SUVANNAHONG THA 72 34 24 11

8 (Par) 72 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG THA 72 35 23 11

9 (Par) 72 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร Korapat  DHANVARJOR THA 72 35 23 11

10 (Par) 72 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 72 37 24 11

11 (Par) 72 กวิน  ศรีบุญมา Kwin  SRIBOONMA THA 72 38 25 13

12 (+1) 73 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม Sirachat  PHUMKOSUM THA 73 36 23 10

13 (+1) 73 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 73 36 23 12

14 (+1) 73 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา Sakanpat  MALA THA 73 36 23 12

15 (+1) 73 อริยวัตร  จูปราง Ariyawat  JUPRANG THA 73 36 23 12

16 (+1) 73 วทัญญู  รักถ่ินล าเนาไพร Wathanyu  RAKTHINLAMNAOPRAI THA 73 36 24 12

17 (+1) 73 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร Pawint  DUJNUENGKUNAKORN THA 73 36 24 12

18 (+1) 73 ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนา Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA THA 73 37 26 13

19 (+1) 73 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา Sunantarak  WETKAMA THA 73 38 26 12

20 (+1) 73 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 73 40 29 14

21 (+2) 74 ปิยชาติ  อยู่สบาย Piyachad  YUSABAI THA 74 35 23 11

22 (+2) 74 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ Sirapat  JAIYAI THA 74 35 24 12

23 (+2) 74 สุขสันต์  ไขแสง Suksan  KHAISAENG THA 74 35 24 12

24 (+2) 74 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH THA 74 36 24 13

25 (+2) 74 โสภณ ศิริประทุม Sopon  SIRIPRATHUM THA 74 36 25 12

26 (+2) 74 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 74 37 25 12

27 (+2) 74 วรกิตต์ิ  ศรีทา Worakit  SREETA THA 74 37 25 12

28 (+2) 74 ณัฐฐพงษ์  แม้นช่ืน (Am) Natthapong  MANCHUEN (Am) THA 74 37 26 13

29 (+2) 74 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ Kornpob  CHALADPAD THA 74 38 25 14

30 (+2) 74 Jinseop  KIM Jinseop  KIM KOR 74 38 26 13

31 (+2) 74 นิธิชัย  ภูมิถาวร Nitichai  BHUMITHAWORN THA 74 39 26 12

32 (+2) 74 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA 74 39 26 14

33 (+3) 75 ธนภูมิ  ศุภมิตรศิริ (Am) Thanapoom  SUPAMITSIRI (Am) THA 75 36 25 13

34 (+3) 75 วรเมธ  โพธิทัต Woramett  BODHIDATTA THA 75 37 24 10

35 (+3) 75 เอ้ืออารี  บุญบางยาง Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG THA 75 37 24 12

36 (+3) 75 ธนพล รัตนศศิวิมล Thanaphon  RATTANASASIVIMON THA 75 38 24 12

37 (+3) 75 คฑา  พรหมช่วย Khatha  PROMCHOUY THA 75 38 25 13

38 (+3) 75 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 75 38 26 14

39 (+3) 75 ณัฐพล  อมรเวชยกุล Nuttapol  AMONVESCHAYAKUL THA 75 39 27 13

40 (+4) 76 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 76 35 24 11

41 (+4) 76 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 76 37 23 10

42 (+4) 76 กวินท์  วชนะ Kevin  WATCHANA THA 76 37 24 11

43 (+4) 76 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN THA 76 37 24 13

44 (+4) 76 แสนสิน  ว่องกสิกร Sansin  VONGKASIKORN THA 76 37 25 13

45 (+4) 76 มรกต  ไม้แก้ว Morakot  MAIKAEW THA 76 38 24 13

46 (+4) 76 ธนาคาร  สงครามมา Thanakharn  SONGKRAMMA THA 76 38 26 12

47 (+4) 76 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด Supawitch  SONGKLOD THA 76 40 26 13
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48 (+4) 76 ชาญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE THA 76 40 27 14

49 (+5) 77 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 77 37 26 12

50 (+5) 77 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ Ittiwat  CHAILERD THA 77 37 26 13

51 (+5) 77 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ Suwapit  KIATLATCHANON THA 77 38 26 13

52 (+5) 77 วีระ  ศาลางาม Weera  SALANGAM THA 77 38 27 14

53 (+5) 77 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 77 39 24 12

54 (+5) 77 พัชกร  จันตาเวียง Patchakorn  CHANTAWIANG THA 77 39 27 12

55 (+5) 77 ทัพปราการ  ย้ิมทองสุข Thapprakarn  YIMTHONGSUK THA 77 40 26 14

56 (+5) 77 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส Norawee  SIRIWAS THA 77 41 28 15

57 (+6) 78 กัปตัน  เงินทองรัตนกุล Captain  NGOENTHONGRATTANAKUL THA 78 38 25 12

58 (+7) 79 จักรภพ  เวชยันต์วุฒิ Jakrapop  WETCHAYANWUT THA 79 39 26 12

59 (+7) 79 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH THA 79 40 26 13

60 (+7) 79 กฤษฏ์กวิน  เพศประเสริฐ Kritkawin  PETPRASERT THA 79 40 27 13

61 (+7) 79 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 79 40 27 13

62 (+7) 79 ณัฐพล  อุดมรัตน์ Nattapol  UDOMRAT THA 79 40 28 14

63 (+8) 80 ณภัส  สนทอง Napas  SONTHONG THA 80 38 25 13

64 (+8) 80 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 80 39 26 13

65 (+8) 80 ณกัญจน์  เตชเถกิง Nagun  THECHATAKERNG THA 80 41 26 13

66 (+8) 80 ภาณุพงษ์  เกิดทองค า Panupong  KERDTHONGKAM THA 80 42 27 14

67 (+8) 80 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สง่า Krit  LERKSANGA THA 80 43 25 12

68 (+8) 80 นรบดินทร์  แสวงดี (Am) Narabodin  SWAENGDEE (Am) THA 80 43 31 14

69 (+9) 81 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ Itthisorn  BENJATANONT THA 81 41 26 13

70 (+9) 81 บารเมษฐ์  นาเมืองรักษ์ Barameht  NAMUANGRUK THA 81 41 27 12

71 (+9) 81 รัฐธีย์  รัตนากร Rattee  RATTANAKORN THA 81 42 27 13

72 (+9) 81 อัชนโชติ  บัวดอก Atchanachot  BUADOK THA 81 42 28 13

73 (+9) 81 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผา Kittipong  BUPPA THA 81 43 31 14

74 (+10) 82 จิศวพล  ชัยวรรณจินดา Jisawapon  CHAIWANNACHINDA THA 82 40 29 14

75 (+11) 83 ณฐ  ศรีจันทรนนท์ Nott  SRICHANNON THA 83 40 28 13

76 (+11) 83 พลวีรกร  หร่ายวงศ์ Polveerakorn  RAIWONG THA 83 40 28 14

77 (+11) 83 ชินพัฒน์  ต้ังตรงวัฒนา Chinnapat  TANGTRONGWATTANA THA 83 41 26 12

78 (+11) 83 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม Jeremy  CHANHOM THA 83 42 28 14

79 (+11) 83 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ Thanat  CHITAROON THA 83 44 29 13

80 (+11) 83 ธนสิทธ์ิ  สถาปนเสถียร Thanasit  SATHAPANASATIEN THA 83 44 30 15

81 (+11) 83 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ Chaloempong  SAEHOR THA 83 45 31 14

82 (+12) 84 Dong Hyun  PARK Dong Hyun  PARK KOR 84 41 26 13

83 (+12) 84 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ Pattarapong  TRIRATTANAPIPAT THA 84 42 28 15

84 (+12) 84 กันตวัฒน์  สิทธิพัฒนไพศาล Kantawat  SITTIPATTANAPAISAN THA 84 43 28 15

85 (+13) 85 พล  พรเจริญทรัพย์ Phol  PORNCHAROENSUP THA 85 44 32 14

86 (+16) 88 ชินวัตร  บุตรดี Chinnawat  BUTDEE THA 88 46 31 15

87 (+18) 90 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ Titikorn  BOONCHARERN THA 90 45 30 14

88 (+19) 91 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน Vitsarut  NAMSIRIYOTHIN THA 91 49 33 18

89 (+20) 92 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN THA 92 46 28 12

90 WD พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ Peeradon  SANGESRISIN THA WD



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-5) 67 วนิพันธ์ุ  มีสมอรรถ THA Wanipun  MEESOM-US 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 34 33 67

2 (-2) 70 ชินาธิป  แสงมณีโชติ THA Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 35 35 70

3 (-1) 71 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ THA Prin  PHOKAN 4 7 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 36 35 71

4 (-1) 71 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว THA Kunanon  MANKAEW 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 36 35 71

5 (-1) 71 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ THA Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 36 71

6 (-1) 71 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 32 39 71

7 (Par) 72 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  สุวรรณหงษ์ THA Chavarit  SUVANNAHONG 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 38 34 72

8 (Par) 72 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง THA Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 35 72

9 (Par) 72 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร THA Korapat  DHANVARJOR 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 37 35 72

10 (Par) 72 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 4 35 37 72

11 (Par) 72 กวิน  ศรีบุญมา THA Kwin  SRIBOONMA 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 34 38 72

12 (+1) 73 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม THA Sirachat  PHUMKOSUM 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 37 36 73

13 (+1) 73 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 37 36 73

14 (+1) 73 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา THA Sakanpat  MALA 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 37 36 73

15 (+1) 73 อริยวัตร  จูปราง THA Ariyawat  JUPRANG 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 37 36 73

16 (+1) 73 วทัญญู  รักถ่ินล าเนาไพร THA Wathanyu  RAKTHINLAMNAOPRAI 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 36 73

17 (+1) 73 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณากร THA Pawint  DUJNUENGKUNAKORN 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 36 73

18 (+1) 73 ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนา THA Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 36 37 73

19 (+1) 73 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา THA Sunantarak  WETKAMA 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 35 38 73

20 (+1) 73 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 2 5 7 4 4 3 6 5 33 40 73

21 (+2) 74 ปิยชาติ  อยู่สบาย THA Piyachad  YUSABAI 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 39 35 74

22 (+2) 74 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ THA Sirapat  JAIYAI 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 39 35 74

23 (+2) 74 สุขสันต์  ไขแสง THA Suksan  KHAISAENG 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 39 35 74

24 (+2) 74 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช THA Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 38 36 74

25 (+2) 74 โสภณ ศิริประทุม THA Sopon  SIRIPRATHUM 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 38 36 74

26 (+2) 74 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 37 74

27 (+2) 74 วรกิตต์ิ  ศรีทา THA Worakit  SREETA 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 37 74

28 (+2) 74 ณัฐฐพงษ์  แม้นช่ืน (Am) THA Natthapong  MANCHUEN (Am) 5 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 37 74

29 (+2) 74 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ THA Kornpob  CHALADPAD 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 6 5 36 38 74

30 (+2) 74 Jinseop  KIM KOR Jinseop  KIM 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 36 38 74

31 (+2) 74 นิธิชัย  ภูมิถาวร THA Nitichai  BHUMITHAWORN 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 35 39 74

32 (+2) 74 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 35 39 74

33 (+3) 75 ธนภูมิ  ศุภมิตรศิริ (Am) THA Thanapoom  SUPAMITSIRI (Am) 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 39 36 75

Name
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
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34 (+3) 75 วรเมธ  โพธิทัต THA Woramett  BODHIDATTA 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 6 2 4 4 38 37 75

35 (+3) 75 เอ้ืออารี  บุญบางยาง THA Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 38 37 75

36 (+3) 75 ธนพล รัตนศศิวิมล THA Thanaphon  RATTANASASIVIMON 5 6 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 38 75

37 (+3) 75 คฑา  พรหมช่วย THA Khatha  PROMCHOUY 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 37 38 75

38 (+3) 75 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 37 38 75

39 (+3) 75 ณัฐพล  อมรเวชยกุล THA Nuttapol  AMONVESCHAYAKUL 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 36 39 75

40 (+4) 76 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 41 35 76

41 (+4) 76 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 2 5 3 39 37 76

42 (+4) 76 กวินท์  วชนะ THA Kevin  WATCHANA 6 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 39 37 76

43 (+4) 76 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ THA Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 39 37 76

44 (+4) 76 แสนสิน  ว่องกสิกร THA Sansin  VONGKASIKORN 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 39 37 76

45 (+4) 76 มรกต  ไม้แก้ว THA Morakot  MAIKAEW 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 7 4 38 38 76

46 (+4) 76 ธนาคาร  สงครามมา THA Thanakharn  SONGKRAMMA 3 6 5 6 2 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 38 38 76

47 (+4) 76 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด THA Supawitch  SONGKLOD 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 36 40 76

48 (+4) 76 ชาญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี THA Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 36 40 76

49 (+5) 77 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 40 37 77

50 (+5) 77 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ THA Ittiwat  CHAILERD 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 40 37 77

51 (+5) 77 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ THA Suwapit  KIATLATCHANON 3 5 6 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 38 77

52 (+5) 77 วีระ  ศาลางาม THA Weera  SALANGAM 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 39 38 77

53 (+5) 77 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 38 39 77

54 (+5) 77 พัชกร  จันตาเวียง THA Patchakorn  CHANTAWIANG 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 38 39 77

55 (+5) 77 ทัพปราการ  ย้ิมทองสุข THA Thapprakarn  YIMTHONGSUK 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 6 4 37 40 77

56 (+5) 77 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส THA Norawee  SIRIWAS 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 36 41 77

57 (+6) 78 กัปตัน  เงินทองรัตนกุล THA Captain  NGOENTHONGRATTANAKUL 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 40 38 78

58 (+7) 79 จักรภพ  เวชยันต์วุฒิ THA Jakrapop  WETCHAYANWUT 4 8 5 5 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 3 5 4 40 39 79

59 (+7) 79 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ THA Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 39 40 79

60 (+7) 79 กฤษฏ์กวิน  เพศประเสริฐ THA Kritkawin  PETPRASERT 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 39 40 79

61 (+7) 79 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 6 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 39 40 79

62 (+7) 79 ณัฐพล  อุดมรัตน์ THA Nattapol  UDOMRAT 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 39 40 79

63 (+8) 80 ณภัส  สนทอง THA Napas  SONTHONG 4 7 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 42 38 80

64 (+8) 80 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 41 39 80

65 (+8) 80 ณกัญจน์  เตชเถกิง THA Nagun  THECHATAKERNG 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 39 41 80

66 (+8) 80 ภาณุพงษ์  เกิดทองค า THA Panupong  KERDTHONGKAM 4 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 7 4 4 5 3 5 6 38 42 80

67 (+8) 80 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สง่า THA Krit  LERKSANGA 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 7 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 37 43 80

68 (+8) 80 นรบดินทร์  แสวงดี (Am) THA Narabodin  SWAENGDEE (Am) 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 7 5 5 3 8 3 37 43 80

69 (+9) 81 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ THA Itthisorn  BENJATANONT 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 6 4 40 41 81

70 (+9) 81 บารเมษฐ์  นาเมืองรักษ์ THA Barameht  NAMUANGRUK 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 40 41 81



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

71 (+9) 81 รัฐธีย์  รัตนากร THA Rattee  RATTANAKORN 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 8 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 42 81

72 (+9) 81 อัชนโชติ  บัวดอก THA Atchanachot  BUADOK 3 5 5 5 2 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 39 42 81

73 (+9) 81 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผา THA Kittipong  BUPPA 5 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 9 3 5 3 6 5 38 43 81

74 (+10) 82 จิศวพล  ชัยวรรณจินดา THA Jisawapon  CHAIWANNACHINDA 5 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 2 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 42 40 82

75 (+11) 83 ณฐ  ศรีจันทรนนท์ THA Nott  SRICHANNON 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 43 40 83

76 (+11) 83 พลวีรกร  หร่ายวงศ์ THA Polveerakorn  RAIWONG 5 7 5 7 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 7 4 43 40 83

77 (+11) 83 ชินพัฒน์  ต้ังตรงวัฒนา THA Chinnapat  TANGTRONGWATTANA 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 42 41 83

78 (+11) 83 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม THA Jeremy  CHANHOM 3 7 5 5 3 7 4 3 4 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 42 83

79 (+11) 83 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ THA Thanat  CHITAROON 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 5 39 44 83

80 (+11) 83 ธนสิทธ์ิ  สถาปนเสถียร THA Thanasit  SATHAPANASATIEN 4 5 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 6 3 6 6 39 44 83

81 (+11) 83 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ THA Chaloempong  SAEHOR 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 8 5 4 4 5 5 38 45 83

82 (+12) 84 Dong Hyun  PARK KOR Dong Hyun  PARK 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 4 6 43 41 84

83 (+12) 84 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ THA Pattarapong  TRIRATTANAPIPAT 4 6 4 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 7 42 42 84

84 (+12) 84 กันตวัฒน์  สิทธิพัฒนไพศาล THA Kantawat  SITTIPATTANAPAISAN 4 6 4 4 2 6 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 6 41 43 84

85 (+13) 85 พล  พรเจริญทรัพย์ THA Phol  PORNCHAROENSUP 5 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 3 4 3 5 6 5 7 3 6 5 41 44 85

86 (+16) 88 ชินวัตร  บุตรดี THA Chinnawat  BUTDEE 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 3 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 42 46 88

87 (+18) 90 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ THA Titikorn  BOONCHARERN 7 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 2 6 6 45 45 90

88 (+19) 91 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน THA Vitsarut  NAMSIRIYOTHIN 4 8 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 4 8 6 42 49 91

89 (+20) 92 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร THA Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN 7 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 7 4 5 3 5 4 46 46 92

90 WD พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ THA Peeradon  SANGESRISIN WD


